
1551119205

49314850

49612972

49429592

49538209

49327785

1560921701

48663343

43064900

1544709852

12 a 21h

15 a 20h

9 a 18h

17 a 19h

15 a 20h

14 a 18h

15 a 18h

14 a 19h

15 a 18h

15 a 20h

Centros de Jubilados

Comuna 3

La Rioja 847

La Rioja 982

Larrea 782

Luca Esteban De 1535

Moreno 1986

Carlos Calvo 2902

Pichincha 467

Tucuman 3231

Pasco 1358

Alberti 1048

La Experiencia

Hipolito Yrigoyen

Renovacion

Rincon de la alegria

Alfredo Picardi

Jorga Salomón

Ciudad de Buenos Aires

Primavera

S. Crist.

S. Crist.

Balv.

S. Crist.

Balv.

S. Crist.

Balv.

Balv.

S. Crist.

Balv.

A.C. Arco Iris de
San Cristobal

Puerta abierta 
 la diversidad

DirecciónNombre
del Centro

Barrio Teléfono Horario


